



आई एस ओ 9001 आई एस ओ 14001 युनिट  
AN ISO 9001 ISO 14001 UNIT



हिन्दुस्तान ऑर्गेनिक केमिकल्स लिमिटेड  
(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)  
HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED  
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

HOC/SEC/BSE/2022/11/10

10<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

BSE Ltd.,  
24<sup>th</sup> Floor, DCS- CRD,  
Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Mumbai – 400021.

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisements Reg. Publication of HOCL Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for 2<sup>nd</sup> quarter/ half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.**

**Ref.: HOCL Equity Shares – Scrip Code: 500449.**

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisements cuttings published in Financial Express (All India English Edition) & Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) newspapers on Thursday, 10<sup>th</sup> November, 2022.

Kindly take the above information on records and same is being disseminated on the website of the Company (HOCL) in compliance with SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you.

**Yours Faithfully,  
For Hindustan Organic Chemicals Limited**

**Subramonian H  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Encl.: As above.**

## Oriental Aromatics Ltd.

Regd. Office: 133, Jehangir Building, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, M.G. Road, Mumbai - 400 001.  
CIN : L17299MH1972PLC285731

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.  
Rs. in Lakh (Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	31.03.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	22,310.75	87,316.88	23,242.16	22,310.75	87,320.04
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	897.85	7,677.61	1,699.26	879.18	7,587.87
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	649.60	5,405.56	1,236.36	633.82	5,330.23
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	641.60	5,372.89	1,227.36	625.82	5,297.56
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 5/- each)	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68	1,682.68
6.	Earnings per Share (EPS)					
	- Basic & Diluted EPS	1.93	16.06	3.67	1.88	15.84

**Notes:** 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 9<sup>th</sup> November 2022. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed the same in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2) The full format of above extract of Financial Results, together with the Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on website of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and also under "Investor Relations" link of Company's website www.orientalaromatics.com

For Oriental Aromatics Ltd.  
Sd/-

Kiranpreet Gill  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 09/11/2022



## हिन्दुस्तान फ्लूरोकार्बन्स लिमिटेड HINDUSTAN FLUOROCARBONS LIMITED

(CIN NO. L25206AP1983PLC004037)

Registered Office: 303, Babukhan Estate, Basheerbagh, Hyderabad-500 001.  
Tel: +91-40-23240047, 23241051, 23237125, 23297160, Fax: +91-40-23296455  
Website: www.hfl.co.in, Email: hflshareholders@gmail.com (Rs.in lakhs)

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022		30.09.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited		Audited
1.	Total Income	118.31	26.93	31.34	145.24	66.57	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(57.36)	(82.50)	(87.70)	(139.86)	(170.64)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(57.36)	(82.50)	(87.70)	(139.86)	(170.64)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(57.36)	(82.50)	(87.70)	(139.86)	(170.64)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(57.36)	(82.50)	(87.70)	(139.86)	(170.64)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1961.46	1961.46	1961.46	1961.46	1961.46	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(11433.90)	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	(0.29)	(0.42)	(0.45)	(0.71)	(0.87)	
	2. Diluted:	(0.29)	(0.42)	(0.45)	(0.71)	(0.87)	

**Note:** 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hfl.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HFL

Sd/-  
(B. SAJEEV)  
Managing Director  
DIN 09344438

Place : Navi Mumbai  
Date : 09.11.2022

## इंडियन बैंक Indian Bank

इलाहाबाद ALLAHABAD  
GOREGOAN (WEST) BRANCH: Kiran Industrial Estate, M. G. Road, Goregoan (West) - 400062. Tel: 022-2872 2139, Email: G619@indianbank.co.in

[Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002]

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Indian Bank Goregoan West Appointed/ Designated under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 11.05.2022 calling upon the borrower/guarantor M/s. S. K. Technical Engineering (Borrower), Mr. Sathi Kumar K. Pillai (Proprietor) and Mr. Thekke Veetil Vishwanathan (Guarantor) with our Goregoan West Branch, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 76,48,342.38 (Rupees Seventy Six Lacs Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty Two and Thirty Eight Paise Only) as on 15.04.2022 and the said amount carries further interest at the agreed rate from 29/06/2021 till date of repayment within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules, on this 07<sup>th</sup> of November of the year 2022.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount as on 15.04.2022 amounts to Rs. 76,48,342.38 (Rupees Seventy Six Lacs Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty Two and Thirty Eight Paise Only) and the said amount carries further interest at the agreed rate from 29/06/2021 till date of repayment.

"We draw attention to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act and the Rules framed here under which deals with your rights of redemption over the securities"

**DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:**  
Mortgaged Assets:- Plot No: 501, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Padma Prabha CHSL, Plot No:157, CTS No.1036 Vill- Pahadi, Shri. Jain Jinayalaya Road, Bangur Nagar, Goregoan (West), Mumbai- 400104. Carpet Area 41.80 Sq. Mts. Plot Boundaries: North: Plot No. 156, South: Plot No. 158, East: Plot No. 146 West: by 30' Wide Road.

Date : 07.11.2022  
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-  
Authorized Officer, For Indian Bank

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED  
CIN: L51109MH1982PLC368610  
Flat No. B-002, Dreamax Vega, Upadhyay Compound, Pump House, Jijamata Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai-400093

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Amount in Rs.000)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half year ended 3 months ended (30-09-2021)
	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	
	Un-audited	Un-audited	
Total Income from operations/net	57,701.63	69,748.26	39,653.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	19,612.82	20,542.85	11,507.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	19,612.82	20,542.85	11,507.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	17,464.56	21,794.68	11,399.21
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17,464.56	21,794.68	11,399.21
Equity Share Capital	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.06	1.32	0.69
Basic	1.06	1.32	0.69
Diluted	1.06	1.32	0.69

**NOTE:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and Company's Websites.

The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09/11/2022

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LTD  
Sd/-

Vijay Laltraprasad Yadav  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02904370

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 09/11/2022

## BARBEQUE-NATION HOSPITALITY LIMITED

Regd. Off: "Saket Callipolis", Unit No. 601 & 602, 6th Floor, Doddakannali Village, Varthur Hobli, Sarjapur Road, Bengaluru-560035 CIN: L55101KA2006PLC073031  
Tel: +9180 69134900; E-mail: compliance@barbeque.com, Website: www.barbeque.com

### Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Amt. in Rs. Millions, except for share data)					
		For the Quarter ended			For the Six Months ended		
		30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	3,104.98	3,148.66	2,208.90	6,253.64	3,228.67	8,605.54
2.	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	69.20	208.32	40.87	277.52	(518.14)	(325.51)
3.	Profit/(loss) before tax	101.82	208.36	43.64	310.18	(515.37)	(320.58)
4.	Net profit for the period attributable to owners of the Company	70.90	151.78	29.23	222.68	(397.09)	(256.02)
5.	Total comprehensive income attributable to owners of the Company	70.19	142.98	31.98	213.17	(404.69)	(275.84)
6.	Equity Share Capital	194.71	194.71	193.72	194.71	193.72	194.55
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3,665.30
8.	Earnings/(loss) per equity share (face value of Rs.5/-each)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)
	Basic	1.82	3.90	(2.91)	5.72	(14.31)	(10.30)
	Diluted	1.82	3.85	(2.91)	5.67	(14.31)	(10.30)

**Notes:** 1. The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time. The full format of Financial Results for the second quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 are available on the website of the stock exchanges at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.barbeque.com.

2. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, this Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Second quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 ("Statement") of the Company has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on November 09, 2022 and has been subject to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

3. The consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 included in the Statement have not been subject to an audit or review by our statutory auditors. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results for these periods provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.

4. The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules made thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

5. The Company operates in only one segment i.e. setting up and managing restaurant business.

6. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company are as under:-

Particulars	(Amt. in Rs. Millions)					
	For the quarters ended			For the six months ended		
	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
Total revenue	2740.10	2783.23	2055.21	5523.33	2988.82	7866.10
Profit before tax	78.00	156.65	47.27	234.65	(435.67)	(279.66)
Profit/(loss) after tax	56.84	114.45	35.61	171.29	(326.87)	(215.00)

For Barbeque-Nation Hospitality Limited  
Rahul Agrawal  
Chief Executive Officer & Whole time Director  
DIN-07194134

Date: November 09, 2022  
Place: Bengaluru

## FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Shreeramnagar - 535 101, Garividi, Dist. Vizianagaram (A.P.) CIN: L27101AP2004PLC043252  
WEBSITE : www.facorallloys.in PHONE : +91 8952 282029 FAX : +91 8952 282188 E-MAIL : facorallloys@falgroup.in

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30th September 2022	30th June 2022	30th September 2021	30th September 2022	30th September 2021	30th September 2022	30th June 2022	30th September 2021	30th September 2022	30th September 2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1.	Total Income from operations	6,877.25	6,181.55	6,594.67	13,058.80	12,043.40	6,877.25	6,181.55	6,595.27	13,058.80	12,074.49		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(367.88)	242.80	1,015.09	(125.08)	1,247.07	(374.65)	238.61	996.52	(136.04)	1,235.33		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,448.52	245.50	828.71	1,694.02	1,066.68	1,441.75	241.31	817.20	1,683.06	1,062.00		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,234.64	195.49	633.55	2,430.13	789.10	2,227.87	191.30	622.04	2,419.17	784.42		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,233.40	194.23	625.88	2,427.63	773.78	2,306.15	190.04	612.12	2,496.19	766.85		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48		
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)#	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8.	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) :												
	(a) Basic	1.14	0.10	0.32	1.24	0.40	1.14	0.10	0.32	1.24	0.40		
	(b) Diluted	1.14	0.10	0.32	1.24	0.40	1.14	0.10	0.32	1.24	0.40		

# Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2022 is ₹ 14,514.56 lakhs for standalone and ₹ 15,156.98 lakhs for consolidated result.

**Notes:** 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.facorallloys.in.

2. Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 09th November, 2022

For FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED,  
R. K. SARAF  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
(DIN : 0006102)

## RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Registered Office: Village Kanpur, Post Box No.73, Udaipur, Rajasthan, 313003  
CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994

Tel: +91 (0) 294 2491489; +91 (0) 294 2491490 | Fax: +91 (0) 294 249006 | E-mail: cs@reliancechemotex.com | Website: www.reliancechemotex.com

### STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
	Rs. in Lakh Except EPS	Rs. in Lakh Except EPS	Rs. in Lakh Except EPS	Rs. in Lakh Except EPS	Rs. in Lakh Except EPS	Rs. in Lakh Except EPS	
Total Income from Operation (Net)	9,355.19	8,990.05	10,108.06	19,463.25	17,283.49	36,835.96	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	494.11	627.53	431.53	925.64	1,100.41	2,735.13	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional item)	494.11	627.53	431.53	925.64	1,100.41	2,735.13	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	331.52	440.03	320.51	652.03	745.71	1,813.22	
Total Comprehensive Income (Including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	341.81	442.09	330.79	672.6	749.91	1,854.37	
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36	
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as							

# रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

**जाहीर सूचना**  
दलित समाज सर्वोदय को-ऑप. होमिंग सोसायटी लि., मालाड (प), मुंबई-४०००६४ वंनी सुचित केले आहे की, श्रीमती मंगला विजय भंडारे या फ्लॉट क्र.बी/२०, आग्रवाली दलित समाज सर्वोदय को-ऑप. होमिंग सोसायटी लि., मालाड (प), मुंबई-४०००६४ तसेच अनुक्रमांक ३५६ ते ३६० धारक भागप्रमाणपत्र क्र.१०४ येथे एक कार पाकिंगसह, परिसर क्रमांक २०९ असल्याने जागीर मालक आहे; मुंबई शहराच्या सब-रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ अंशरूपसत्त्वा अधिकारक्षेत्रात, वृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिकेला मुल्यांकन केलेल्या फोर्ट डिब्रिजिनच्या सी.एस. क्रमांक १९५४ च्या भूखंडावर स्थित; थोडक्यात "पूर्वीक मालमत्तेसाठी" लिहिलेल्या शेड्यूलमध्ये अधिक विशेषतः वर्णन केले आहे. सध्याच्या मालकाने माझ्या बलायंढला, या मालमत्तेच्या इच्छुक खरेदीदारास येथे लिहिले आहे की, सध्याच्या मालकाने मूळ टायटल डीड्स किंवा त्यापैकी कोणतेही एकावर सुरक्षितता निर्माण करण्यासाठी किंवा शुल्क तयार करण्यासाठी किंवा धारणाधिकार म्हणून कोणत्याही प्रकारे जमा केलेले नाहीत. उक्त मालमत्ते कोणत्याही व्यक्ती किंवा संस्थेच्या नावे आहे आणि सध्याच्या मालकाच्या विरोधात कोणत्याही व्यक्ती किंवा संस्थेने कोणतीही खटला, दावा किंवा मागणी केलेली नाही. यापुढे लक्षात घ्या की कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला मालमत्ता किंवा तिच्या कोणत्याही स्वरूपाच्या कोणत्याही भागात किंवा कोणत्याही स्वरूपाच्या कोणत्याही कराराच्या, पुराव्या, विक्री, गहाणखत या स्वरूपाच्या कोणत्याही हिस्सा, रक्क, शीक किंवा स्वास्य असल्याचा दावा किंवा दावा असल्यास धारणाधिकार, शुल्क, आउटगोइंग, भेटवस्तू, लीज, सब-लीज, अंडर-लीज, एक्सचेंज, भाडेकार, ताबा, सहजता, हक्क, करार किंवा अड, देखावा, बोझ, वारसा, संलग्न किंवा अन्यथा कसेही, ही नोटीस प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत या मालमत्तेची माहिती घ्यावी आणि ती रद्दबातल मानली जाईल.  
**वर संदर्भित केलेल्या मालमत्तेचे वर्णन**  
एमबेसि सेंट्र म्हणून ओळखल्या जाणाऱ्या इमारतीतील दुसऱ्या मजल्यावर सुमारे ४५५ चौरस फूट चर्टई क्षेत्रफळाचा परिसर, प्लॉट क्र. २०७, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१ येथे एक कार पाकिंगसह परिसर क्रमांक २०९; मुंबई शहराच्या सब-रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ अंशरूपसत्त्वा अधिकारक्षेत्रात, वृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिकेला फोर्ट डिब्रिजिनच्या सी.एस. क्रमांक १९५४ च्या भूखंडावर वसलेले आहे.  
दिनांक: ८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

**जाहीर सूचना**  
दलित समाज सर्वोदय को-ऑप. होमिंग सोसायटी लि., मालाड (प), मुंबई-४०००६४ वंनी सुचित केले आहे की, श्रीमती मंगला विजय भंडारे या फ्लॉट क्र.बी/२०, आग्रवाली दलित समाज सर्वोदय को-ऑप. होमिंग सोसायटी लि., मालाड (प), मुंबई-४०००६४ तसेच अनुक्रमांक ३५६ ते ३६० धारक भागप्रमाणपत्र क्र.१०४ येथे एक कार पाकिंगसह, परिसर क्रमांक २०९ असल्याने जागीर मालक आहे; मुंबई शहराच्या सब-रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ अंशरूपसत्त्वा अधिकारक्षेत्रात, वृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिकेला मुल्यांकन केलेल्या फोर्ट डिब्रिजिनच्या सी.एस. क्रमांक १९५४ च्या भूखंडावर स्थित; थोडक्यात "पूर्वीक मालमत्तेसाठी" लिहिलेल्या शेड्यूलमध्ये अधिक विशेषतः वर्णन केले आहे. सध्याच्या मालकाने माझ्या बलायंढला, या मालमत्तेच्या इच्छुक खरेदीदारास येथे लिहिले आहे की, सध्याच्या मालकाने मूळ टायटल डीड्स किंवा त्यापैकी कोणतेही एकावर सुरक्षितता निर्माण करण्यासाठी किंवा शुल्क तयार करण्यासाठी किंवा धारणाधिकार म्हणून कोणत्याही प्रकारे जमा केलेले नाहीत. उक्त मालमत्ते कोणत्याही व्यक्ती किंवा संस्थेच्या नावे आहे आणि सध्याच्या मालकाच्या विरोधात कोणत्याही व्यक्ती किंवा संस्थेने कोणतीही खटला, दावा किंवा मागणी केलेली नाही. यापुढे लक्षात घ्या की कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला मालमत्ता किंवा तिच्या कोणत्याही स्वरूपाच्या कोणत्याही भागात किंवा कोणत्याही स्वरूपाच्या कोणत्याही कराराच्या, पुराव्या, विक्री, गहाणखत या स्वरूपाच्या कोणत्याही हिस्सा, रक्क, शीक किंवा स्वास्य असल्याचा दावा किंवा दावा असल्यास धारणाधिकार, शुल्क, आउटगोइंग, भेटवस्तू, लीज, सब-लीज, अंडर-लीज, एक्सचेंज, भाडेकार, ताबा, सहजता, हक्क, करार किंवा अड, देखावा, बोझ, वारसा, संलग्न किंवा अन्यथा कसेही, ही नोटीस प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत या मालमत्तेची माहिती घ्यावी आणि ती रद्दबातल मानली जाईल.  
**वर संदर्भित केलेल्या मालमत्तेचे वर्णन**  
एमबेसि सेंट्र म्हणून ओळखल्या जाणाऱ्या इमारतीतील दुसऱ्या मजल्यावर सुमारे ४५५ चौरस फूट चर्टई क्षेत्रफळाचा परिसर, प्लॉट क्र. २०७, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१ येथे एक कार पाकिंगसह परिसर क्रमांक २०९; मुंबई शहराच्या सब-रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ अंशरूपसत्त्वा अधिकारक्षेत्रात, वृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिकेला फोर्ट डिब्रिजिनच्या सी.एस. क्रमांक १९५४ च्या भूखंडावर वसलेले आहे.  
दिनांक: ८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

## MITTAL LIFE STYLE LIMITED

Unit No. 8/9, Ravikiran, Ground Floor, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.

**Standalone Unaudited Statement of Profit and Loss Account for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022**  
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	
1. Total income from Operations	1,655.35	1,542.48	2,001.18	3,197.83	5,181.69
2. Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and Tax	(5.03)	2.36	10.09	(2.67)	14.36
3. Profit / (Loss) before Extraordinary items and Tax	(5.03)	2.36	10.09	(2.67)	14.36
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.20	1.32	7.16	1.50	9.92
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.20	1.32	7.16	1.50	9.92
6. Equity Share Capital	1,493.44	1,493.44	1,292.44	1,493.44	1,493.44
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	109.92	109.73	83.96	109.92	83.96
8. Earning Per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each: (Not Annualized)					
(1) Basic	0.00	0.01	0.06	0.01	0.08
(2) Diluted	0.00	0.01	0.06	0.01	0.08

**Notes:**  
a. These standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
b. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on 09th November, 2022. The review report of Statutory Auditor is being filed with National Stock Exchange and available on NSE website and Company website.  
c. The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Trading of Fabric therefore disclosure requirement under Ind AS 108 - Segmental reporting are not applicable.  
d. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary.  
e. Capital Gains on sale of Mutual Funds has been classified as extra-ordinary item in the financial result as above.  
f. No complaints have been received from investors during the quarter ended 30th September, 2022.

For Mittal Life Style Limited  
Sd/-  
Brijeshkumar Mittal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 02161984

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 09th November, 2022

## TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L24100MH1985PLC037387  
Regd. Off.: Tainwala House, Road No. 18, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093  
Tel No: 022-67166161 | Email: cs@tainwala.in | www.tainwala.in

**Extract Of Statement Of Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th September, 2022**  
(Amount in INR Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
	30th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	501.54	231.62	210.67	733.16	408.25	1,252.60
Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	270.66	15.80	14.12	286.45	(40.63)	36.86
Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	270.66	15.80	14.12	286.45	(40.63)	36.86
Net Profit/(loss) for the period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	243.99	13.80	14.12	259.78	(40.63)	36.86
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	264.53	(31.00)	964.12	233.54	909.36	(770.45)
Equity share capital	936.39	936.39	936.39	936.39	936.39	936.39
Other Equity			8,321.92	9,768.20	8,088.38	
Earnings per share (EPS) for profit attributable to equity shareholders						
Basic and Diluted EPS	2.61	0.15	0.15	2.77	(0.43)	0.39

**NOTES:**  
1. The financial statements for the quarter & period ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 09th, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified opinion. The financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
2. Segments have been identified in line with the Indian Accounting Standard - 108 "Operating Segment" specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules framed thereunder.  
3. Figures of previous periods/years have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors  
Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Simran Mansukhani  
CFO & Director Finance  
DIN: 06500475

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 9th November, 2022

## HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)  
Regd. & Corporate Office: 4th Floor, V Times Square, Sector-15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614  
CIN:L99999MH1960GOI011895

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022**  
(Rs.in lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	14,733.08	12,677.57	12,086.71	27,410.65	14,039.67	46,510.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,066.13)	(1,394.34)	(971.05)	(3,460.47)	(3,901.25)	(2,937.34)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,066.13)	(1,394.34)	(971.05)	(3,460.47)	(3,901.25)	(2,937.34)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,066.13)	(1,394.34)	(971.05)	(3,460.47)	(3,901.25)	(2,937.34)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,066.13)	(1,394.34)	(971.05)	(3,460.47)	(3,901.25)	(721.54)
6.	Equity Share Capital	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (forcontinuing and discontinued operations) -						
1.	Basic:	(3.08)	(2.08)	(1.45)	(5.15)	(5.81)	(3.46)
2.	Diluted:	(3.08)	(2.08)	(1.45)	(5.15)	(5.81)	(3.46)

**B. CONSOLIDATED**  
(Rs.in lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	14,835.49	12,688.59	12,102.12	27,524.08	14,074.43	46,728.26
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,123.49)	(1,476.84)	(1,058.75)	(3,600.33)	(4,071.89)	(2,937.34)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,123.49)	(1,476.84)	(1,058.75)	(3,600.33)	(4,071.89)	(2,937.34)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,123.49)	(1,476.84)	(1,058.75)	(3,600.33)	(4,071.89)	(2,937.34)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,123.49)	(1,476.84)	(1,058.75)	(3,600.33)	(4,071.89)	(1,498.12)
6.	Equity Share Capital	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (forcontinuing and discontinued operations) -						
1.	Basic:	(3.16)	(2.20)	(1.58)	(5.36)	(6.06)	(4.37)
2.	Diluted:	(3.16)	(2.20)	(1.58)	(5.36)	(6.06)	(4.37)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.hoclindia.com](http://www.hoclindia.com)  
2. Revenue from operations on YoY has increased by 95%  
3. There is reduction in loss on YoY by 11.25%

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HOCL  
Sd/-  
Sajeev B.  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN 09344438

Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date : 9th November 2022

**orbit exports ltd.**  
नॉद. कार्या.: १२२, मिशी भवन, २रा मजला, दिवाण बाघा रोड, चर्चीट, मुंबई-४०००२०;  
दूर.:+९१-२२-६६२५६६२२; फॅक्स:+९१-२२-२२८२०३९१;  
वेबसाईट:www.orbitexports.com, ई-मेल:investors@orbitexports.com  
सीआयएन:एल२०३०एमएच९९८३पीएलसी०३०८७२

सोमवार, दिनांक ७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी प्रकाशित ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे (एकमेव व एकत्रित) अहवालाचे शुद्धिपत्रक

दिनांक ७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी प्रकाशित ऑडिटेड एक्सपोर्ट्स लिमिटेडचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष संदर्भात, या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या सदर अहवालात टीप क्र.१ मध्ये एक चुक होती ती कृपया खालीलप्रमाणे सुधारित वाचावी.

१. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता कंपनीचे अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (एकमेव व एकत्रित) लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित करण्यात आले आणि दिनांक ४ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले. सदर निष्कर्षांचे वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकांनी मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे.

उपरोक्त शुद्धिपत्रक हे कंपनीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (एकमेव व एकत्रित) अहवालासह एकत्रित वाचावे.

सदर वित्तीय अहवालासह शुद्धिपत्रक कंपनीच्या [www.orbitexports.com](http://www.orbitexports.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

ऑडिटेड एक्सपोर्ट्स लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही / -  
अंकित जैन  
कंपनी सचिव

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ०९.११.२०२२

## PARSOLI CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd.Office: Shop No.4, Ground Floor, New Jal Darshan, JN of Chimbai Perry Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai-400050, Maharashtra.  
CIN : L65990MH1990PLC059074 website: [www.parsoli.com](http://www.parsoli.com) Email: [corporation@parsoli.com](mailto:corporation@parsoli.com) Tel: 022-68340212

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2022**  
(Rs. in lakhs Except per Share Data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	
1	Total income	0.33	0.05	0.29	0.38	0.50	0.98
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(26.15)	(27.79)	(26.03)	(53.94)	(81.39)	(157.38)
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(26.15)	(27.79)	(26.03)	(53.94)	(81.39)	(157.38)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(26.15)	(27.79)	(26.03)	(53.94)	(81.39)	(157.38)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(26.15)	(27.79)	(26.03)	(53.94)	(81.39)	(157.38)
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- Each	2,802.71	2,802.71	2,802.71	2,802.71	2,802.71	2,802.71
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (Not Annualised) : Basic	(0.09)	(0.10)	(0.09)	(0.19)	(0.29)	(0.56)
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (Not Annualised) : Diluted	(0.09)	(0.10)	(0.09)	(0.19)	(0.29)	(0.56)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30.09.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the aforesaid Quarter are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company i.e. [www.parsoli.com](http://www.parsoli.com).  
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Directors and Approved by th Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th November, 2022.

For PARSOLI CORPORATION LIMITED  
Sd/  
UMAR UVES SARESHWALA  
DIRECTOR  
DIN 03282236

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 9th November, 2022

**Hikal**  
३० सप्टेंबर २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल  
रु. लाखा मध्ये (प्रति समभाग आकडेवारी व्यतिरिक्त)

तपशील	एकत्रित		संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष ३१/०३/२०२२ (लेखापरिहित)	
	३०/०९/२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०/०९/२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०/०९/२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०/०९/२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)		
एकूण महसूल या कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण वस्तू पूर्वी) या कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा कर पूर्वी (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण वस्तू नंतर) कालावधीसाठी करानंतरचा निव्वळ नफा (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण वस्तू नंतर) उल्लेख [कालावधीसाठीचा नफा (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करानंतर)] समभाग भांडवल इतर भांडवल उल्लेख प्रतिभाग (दर्शनीमूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कार्यचलनासाठी) - पायमलू - सीध्दिकृत	५६,०००	३८,२०६	४६,९९३	२४,२०६	९२,९८९	१९४,७६९
	३,२७७	(१,९७७)	५,९६९	२,९००	१२,८००	२९,८५७
	३,२७७	(१,९७७)	५,९६९	२,९००	१२,८००	२९,८५७
	२,४८४	(८८६)	४,४०६	१,५९८	९,४६०	१६,०५९
	२,५९४	(८६६)	४,३७०	१,६५८	९,३८८	१६,१७१
	२,४६६	२,४६६	२,४६६	२,४६६	२,४६६	२,४६६
	२,०९	(०.७२)	३.५७	१.३०	७.६७	१३.०२
	२.०९	(०.७२)	३.५७	१.३०	७.६७	१३.०२

**टीप:**  
१. कंपनीच्या स्वतंत्र निकालांच्या संदर्भात, रक्कम खालीलप्रमाणे आहे

तपशील	स्वतंत्रित		संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष ३१/०३/२०२२ (लेखापरिहित)
	३०/०९/२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०/०९/२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०/		